VST-894(M)
HD Outdoor Motion Sensor Camera
• 2 independent PIR sensors only raise the alarm when
both react to the movement
• Low-mounted PIR base with installation height of
0.8-1.2m
• Adjustment of detection range from 2.5 to 12 meters
• Rotatable angle up to a total of 90° to achieve �exible

Climax Technology Co., Ltd.．Website: www.climax.com.tw ．Email: sales@climax.com.tw
Copyright © 2023 Climax Technology Co., Ltd. All Rights Reserved．Nov. 22, 2023
Ordering Information
VST-894 HD Outdoor Motion Sensor Camera with Dual Lenses and Flash LED
VST-894-IL HD Outdoor Motion Sensor Camera with Dual Lenses and Infrared LED
VST-894M HD Outdoor Motion Sensor Camera with Dual Lenses, Flash LED and Microwave Function
VST-894M-IL HD Outdoor Motion Sensor Camera with Dual Lenses, Infrared LED and Microwave Function